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MLO005G Parts List

Part#

GMO00002396
GMO00002380
GMO00002381
GMO00002382
GMO00002383
GMO00001333
GMO00002384
GMO00002385
GMO00002397
GMO00002386
GMO00001333
GMO00002165
GMO00001395
GMO00002388
GMO00002389
GMO00002320
GMO00002390
GMO00002415
GMO00002414
GMO00001395
GMO00002165
GMO00002392
GMO00002393
GMO00002394
GMO00002416
GMO00002165
GMO00002165
GMO00002406
GMO00002407
GMO00002140
GMO00002141
GM00002401
GMO00002403
GM00002402
GMO00002404

GMO00002310
GMO00002309
GMO00002255
GMO00002256
GMO00002257
GMO00002258
GMO00002137
GMO00002405
GMO00002160
GMO00002158
GMO00002157
GMO00002413

GMO00002154
GMO00002164

Description

FRONT COVER PLATE

FRONT COVER ASSY

LENS

O-RING

REFLECTOR ASSY

SCREW 3 X 12PB B0130120702
O-RING

LED ASSY

LEAD UNIT ASSY

MID-BODY COVER

SCREW 3 X 12PB B0130120702
SCREW 3X18 PT

SCREW 2.6X8PB B0126081102
O-RING

POWER CASE

EVA

O-RING

MAIN PCBA ASSY

SCREW 3X8PM

SCREW 2.6X8PB B0126081102
SCREW 3X18 PT

TERMINAL HOLDING PLATE ASSY

XGT TERMINAL ASSY
LXT TERMINAL ASSY
MID-BODY ASSY
SCREW 3X18 PT
SCREW 3X18 PT
SWITCH HOLDER
LEAD UNIT

SWITCH PCBA ASSY
SWITCH ASSY
O-RING

SHAFT

SPRING

BATTERY COVER ASSY
INC. 41

XGT LABEL

SPRING

SHAFT A

SHAFT B

LATCH B

LATCH A

INSIDE-HEX SCREW
HANDLE ASSY
LATCH KNOB ASSY
NUT M8

METAL OD20XID8.5X2MM
STAND-LEFT ASSY
INC. 53,54

RUBBER FOOT
SCREW 3X6 PWB
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GMO00002417

GMO00002160
GMO00002154
GMO00002164
GMO00002157
GMO00002411
GM00002410
GMO00002409
GM00002408
GMO00002155
GMO00001333
GMO00002387
GMO00002165
GMO00002359

STAND-RIGHT ASSY

INC. 57,58

LATCH KNOB ASSY
RUBBER FOOT

SCREW 3X6 PWB

METAL OD20XID8.5X2MM
TUBE

HEX. BOLT M8

BASE PLATE

SCREW 5X30PM

NUT M5

SCREW 3 X 12PB B0130120702
HEAT SINK ASSY
SCREW 3X18 PT
ANTI-GLARE FILM

—

S A A RN ANDNNAEAN-



	ML005G MSI 2.pdf
	ML005G (3)


